
Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: 

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 8180 THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLD

8:08 AM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

8:16 AM QLD

Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: Kayla Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:20 AM 5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Sophie Brennan QLD

8:28 AM 4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD

8:36 AM 8930 ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON Olivia Tuckwell QLD

8:44 AM 6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD

8:52 AM 7639 SAN RHYTHMIC Ella Leighfield QLD

9:00 AM

Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: Kayla Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:05 AM 7883 JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLD

9:13 AM

Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: Michelle Callard

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:30 AM 8432 BORONIA APPLAUSE Isabella Anderson QLD

9:38 AM 7284 INDI MOLLOY Alicia Dyke QLD

9:46 AM

2025 Equisk 

Queensland Youth Dressage Championships

PRARG Saturday June 21st

Class 10a Medium 4.2 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 

End of Class

Class 12a Medium 4.2 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 

End of Class

Class 18 FEI Pony Team Test (12-16 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 

Class 11a Medium 4.2 Young Pony Rider (8-21 years) Sponsored by Interpath 4cyte

End of Class

End of Class



Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: Michelle Callard

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:50 AM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Emma Sanders QLD

9:58 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLD

10:06 AM 2195 VERSACE I Kimberley Webb QLD

10:14 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLD

10:22 AM

Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: Michelle Callard

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:40 AM

10:48 AM 9025 BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE Dakota Buchanan QLD

10:56 AM 7271 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe QLD

11:04 AM 815 MAEVE KEEVA BABYDOLL Hayley Cross QLD

11:12 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLD

11:20 AM 9230 PACIFIC VIEW POKEY Eva Newman QLD

11:28 AM 6056 COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH Olivia Stevenson QLD

11:36 AM 8305 MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL Tamika Donald QLD

11:44 AM 6297 KIRKWOOD MARCUS Amity Broadbent QLD

11:52 AM

Arena 1

Judges: H: Jodie Dunstan (NSW); C: Andrew Stevens (QLD); B: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: Kimberley Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:30 PM 3004 CIROCCO Maci Cottrell QLD

12:38 PM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLD

12:46 PM 873 REMI LIVALDI Chloe Smith QLD

12:54 PM 5877 FLENSBURG LAURELIA Murphee Foley QLD

1:02 PM

End of Class

End of Class

Class 5b Novice 2.3 Young Pony Rider (8-21 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 

Class 6b Novice 2.3 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by Peter Williams Riding Apparel

End of Class

Class 22 FEI Young Rider Team Test (16-21 years) Sponsored by Martin Collins 



Arena 1

Judges: H: Jodie Dunstan (NSW); C: Andrew Stevens (QLD); B: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige; B: Zara-Jane Mead

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:10 PM 8420 LE FLAMBEUR Chelsey May QLD

1:18 PM 7336 FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Gabriela Alonso QLD

1:26 PM 6046 GRIDIRON Macy Pavia QLD

1:34 PM 7244 ABSOLUTE GOLD Aleesha Short QLD

1:42 PM 9215 TOLEIA PARK FINALE Sabrina Ewing QLD

1:50 PM 8624 REMI FURSTIN HIT Danielle McMahon QLD

1:58 PM TBA MPS BIAGIO Cassie Barnes QLD

2:06 PM

2:14 PM

2:22 PM 6155 DOM PERIGNON MVH Talisha Donnelly QLD

2:30 PM 9018 FAIRVIEW DOMINION Brindy Taylor QLD

2:38 PM 8536 ASHAM FIREMAN Jemima Southwood QLD

2:46 PM 8905 BENDIXX Tamika Donald QLD

2:54 PM 8225 FINCH FARM AZARAH Lara Roederer QLD

3:02 PM 9171 PANAMA REGAL ROCKET Asher Hart QLD

3:10 PM 8428 AZTEC EAGLE STAR Ella Forbes QLD

3:18 PM

Arena 3

Judges: H: Mary Seefried (QLD); C: Christine Sievers (VIC); B: Janifer Willis (QLD)

Scribe: H: Farren Jane; C: Liz Bagley; B: Bella O'Toole

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 873 REMI LIVALDI Chloe Smith QLD

8:08 AM 5877 FLENSBURG LAURELIA Murphee Foley QLD

8:16 AM 3004 CIROCCO Maci Cottrell QLD

8:24 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLD

8:32 AM

Class 4b Novice 2.3 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by The Saddlefitter 

Break

End of Class

Class 6a Novice 2.2 Youth Rider (22-25 years)  Sponsored by Peter Williams Riding Apparel

End of Class

Break



Arena 3

Judges: H: Mary Seefried (QLD); C: Christine Sievers (VIC); B: Janifer Willis (QLD)

Scribe: H: Farren Jane; C: Liz Bagley; B: Bella O'Toole

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:40 AM 9215 TOLEIA PARK FINALE Sabrina Ewing QLD

8:48 AM 6056 COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH Olivia Stevenson QLD

8:56 AM 7271 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe QLD

9:04 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLD

9:12 AM 8305 MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL Tamika Donald QLD

9:20 AM 9230 PACIFIC VIEW POKEY Eva Newman QLD

9:28 AM 6297 KIRKWOOD MARCUS Amity Broadbent QLD

9:36 AM 815 MAEVE KEEVA BABYDOLL Hayley Cross QLD

9:44 AM 9025 BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE Dakota Buchanan QLD

9:52 AM

Arena 3

Judges: H: Mary Seefried (QLD); C: Christine Sievers (VIC); B: Janifer Willis (QLD)

Scribe: 

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:10 AM 8536 ASHAM FIREMAN Jemima Southwood QLD

10:18 AM 8624 REMI FURSTIN HIT Danielle McMahon QLD

10:26 AM 9215 TOLEIA PARK FINALE Sabrina Ewing QLD

10:34 AM 8905 BENDIXX Tamika Donald QLD

10:42 AM 9171 PANAMA REGAL ROCKET Asher Hart QLD

10:50 AM 8225 FINCH FARM AZARAH Lara Roederer QLD

10:58 AM 7336 FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Gabriela Alonso QLD

11:06 AM 8420 LE FLAMBEUR Chelsey May QLD

11:14 AM

11:22 AM 6155 DOM PERIGNON MVH Talisha Donnelly QLD

11:30 AM 8428 AZTEC EAGLE STAR Ella Forbes QLD

11:38 AM 6046 GRIDIRON Macy Pavia QLD

11:46 AM 9018 FAIRVIEW DOMINION Brindy Taylor QLD

11:54 AM 7244 ABSOLUTE GOLD Aleesha Short QLD

12:02 PM TBA MPS BIAGIO Cassie Barnes QLD

12:10 PM

Arena 3

Judges: H: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD); B: Christine Sievers (VIC)

Scribe: H: Karla Farrell; C: Dakota Buchanan; B: Bella O'Toole

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:40 PM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

12:48 PM 8180 THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLD

12:56 PM

Class 11b Medium 4.3 Young Pony Rider (8-21 years) Sponsored by Interpath 4cyte 

End of Class

End of Class

Class 4a Novice 2.2 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by The Saddlefitter 

End of Class

Break

H: Farren Jane; C: Liz Bagley; B: Bella O'Toole

Class 5a Novice 2.2 Young Pony Rider (8-21 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 



Arena 3

Judges: H: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD); B: Christine Sievers (VIC)

Scribe: H: Karla Farrell; C: Dakota Buchanan; B: Bella O'Toole

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:00 PM 6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD

1:08 PM 7639 SAN RHYTHMIC Ella Leighfield QLD

1:16 PM 5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Sophie Brennan QLD

1:24 PM 4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD

1:32 PM 8930 ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON Olivia Tuckwell QLD

1:40 PM

Arena 3

Judges: H: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD); B: Christine Sievers (VIC)

Scribe: H: Emma Sanders; C: Maci Cottrell; B: Bella O'Toole

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:45 PM 7883 JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLD

1:53 PM

Arena 3

Judges: H: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD); B: Christine Sievers (VIC)

Scribe: H: Emma Sanders; C: Maci Cottrell; B: Bella O'Toole

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:00 PM 7284 INDI MOLLOY Alicia Dyke QLD

2:08 PM 8432 BORONIA APPLAUSE Isabella Anderson QLD

2:16 PM

Arena 3

Judges: H: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD); B: Christine Sievers (VIC)

Scribe: H: Emma Sanders; C: Maci Cottrell; B: Hayley Cross

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:30 PM 7856 BIG FISH Olivia Farrell QLD

2:38 PM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLD

2:46 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD

2:54 PM 6366 FIESTA Ava Halloran QLD

3:02 PM End of Class

End of Class

Class 12b Medium 4.3 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 

End of Class

 Class 19 FEI Pony Individual Test (12-16 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 

Class 10b Medium 4.3 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by Kez's Rugs 

Class 24 FEI Youth Prix St Georges (22-25 years) Sponsored by Gary Lung Dressage 

End of Class



Arena 3

Judges: H: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD); B: Christine Sievers (VIC)

Scribe: H: Emma Sanders; C: Maci Cottrell; B: Hayley Cross

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:10 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLD

3:18 PM QLD

Thank you County Saddlery for sponsoring the arenas!

Class 27 FEI Under 25 Grand Prix (16-25 years) Sponsored by WestVETS

End of Class


